9
Catalog 0970
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Automation Products – Parallel Grippers

• Slip fit dowel pin holes located in body and jaws
  Most popular.
Ordering Information: P5GV Miniature Clean Room Series
Function
Bore size
(mm)
Ports
(BSPP)
Stroke
(mm)
Grip force
@ 7 bar (N)
Accuracy
+/- mm
Repeatability
+/-mm
Weight
(kg) Part number
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
10 M3 3.2 36 0.05 0.03 0.024 P5GV-010MSG003B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
10 M3 3.2 36 0.05 0.03 0.024 P5GV-010MFG003B
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
10 M3 4.8 36 0.05 0.03 0.026 P5GV-010MSG005B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
10 M3 4.8 36 0.05 0.03 0.026 P5GV-010MFG005B
Double acting magnetic,
Nitrile
10 M3 6.3 36 0.05 0.03 0.034 P5GV-010MSG006B
Double acting magnetic,
Fluorocarbon
10 M3 6.3 36 0.05 0.03 0.034 P5GV-010MFG006B
Not available with sensors.
10
Catalog 0970